Reading Roadrunners Thursday ‘Pub Run’ Dates 2019

Date

2nd May
16" May
30th May
6th June
20th June
4th July
|8th July
I'st Aug

I5th Aug

Sunset

20:29

20:50

21:08

21:12

21:21

20:44

20:17

20:49

20:23

Pub & Location Postcode

The Bull - Theale RG7 5AH

Ye Olde Leathern Bottel — Barkham RG4| 4BY

Three Horseshoes - Henley RG9 IDN
Heron on The Ford - Woodley RGI10 OUE
Butchers Arms — Sonning Common RG4 9RS
The Horns — Crazies Hill RGI0 8LY
The Crown - Swallowfield RG7 IQW
Flowing Spring - Sonning RG4 9RB
Heron on The Ford - Woodley RGI0 OUE

Pub runs commence at 7pm.

Website

www.thebullattheale.co.uk

www.chefandbrewer.com

www.threehorseshoeshenley.com

www.heronontheford.co.uk/

www.thebutchersarmspub.co.uk/

https://hornsatcrazieshill.co.uk/

www.crownswallowfield.co.uk/

http://theflowingspringpub.co.uk/

www.heronontheford.co.uk/

Organiser

Tina

Claire
Seymour

Julie Rainbow
Jim & Nigel
Pete Morris
Mel Silvey

Bob Thomas
Alison Wrigley

Nigel Hoult

For those wishing to have dinner to follow, it’s recommended to arrive about 6:30pm to order food in advance.
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