Reading Roadrunners Thursday 'Pub Run' Dates 2019

Date	Sunset	Pub & Location	Postcode	Website	Organiser
2nd May	20:29	The Bull - Theale	RG7 5AH	www.thebullattheale.co.uk	Tina
16 th May	20:50	Ye Olde Leathern Bottel – Barkham	RG41 4BY	www.chefandbrewer.com	Claire Seymour
30th May	21:08	Three Horseshoes - Henley	RG9 IDN	www.threehorseshoeshenley.com	Julie Rainbow
6th June	21:12	Heron on The Ford - Woodley	RGI0 0UE	www.heronontheford.co.uk/	Jim & Nigel
20th June	21:21	Butchers Arms – Sonning Common	RG4 9RS	www.thebutchersarmspub.co.uk/	Pete Morris
4th July	20:44	The Horns – Crazies Hill	RG10 8LY	https://hornsatcrazieshill.co.uk/	Mel Silvey
18th July	20:17	The Crown - Swallowfield	RG7 IQW	www.crownswallowfield.co.uk/	Bob Thomas
Ist Aug	20:49	Flowing Spring - Sonning	RG4 9RB	http://theflowingspringpub.co.uk/	Alison Wrigley
15th Aug	20:23	Heron on The Ford - Woodley	RGI0 0UE	www.heronontheford.co.uk/	Nigel Hoult

Pub runs commence at **7pm.**

For those wishing to have dinner to follow, it's recommended to arrive about **6:30pm to order food in advance**.